COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS, NEW DELHI
INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2012

No.BM 50020156

STATEMENT OF MARKS

Name AVINAV NANDY

of SRI AUROBINDO INST.OF EDUCATION, KOLKATA

Index Number B/8447/003
Son of

Smt LIPIKA NANDY

Shri AVIJIT KUMAR NANDY

SUBJECTS
External Examination
ENGLISH
ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION
BENGALI
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY

Internal Assessment

SUPW & COMMUNITY SERVICE

RESULT - PASS CERTIFICATE AWARDED

Note : 1. The pass mark for each subject is 40%
2. No divisions are awarded.

(See Overleaf)

Percentage Marks

90
90
92
78
88
88
88

NINE ZERO
NINE ZERO
NINE TWO
SEVEN EIGHT
EIGHT EIGHT
EIGHT EIGHT
EIGHT EIGHT

Grade

B

Mt

—

Chief Executive & Secretary



